ESTABLISHED 131¢

PO Box 528,

Suider Paarl

Warshay Invastments-Pty Ltd-t/a- KWV -

7646

Telephone: 021 - 80733511
Reg, No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 41102
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 23503

Customer Order Date:
14.03.2025

Customar Order Numbes:
1175102314

KWV QOrder Number:
11109587456 .
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 78.178kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON CB61 598 598

OR querieasa@kwv co.zZa

Code

Diac

is

301408
901405
901406
901116
901033
901032
901395
901431
901433

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

901448

700025946
700025944
700025945
700025992
700024885
700025233
700025956
700025395
700025396

700026679

Bug Bocater Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Carvo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

Hooch Blaast Apple 4{6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt £4{6x275m
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x2440ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml

D:
KWV Classic Moscato Resé Perlé 6x75

pc
pe
pe
CcSs
C8
cs
pe
Cs
Cs

cs

150 x 20 3.0
150 x 20 11.0
150 x 20 5.0
6 x 750 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
24 x 275 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 440 1.0
24 x 440 1.0
€ x 750 1

1565
165
165.34
1,315.56
287.60
287.60
165.34
383.52
3831.52

.34
-34

Item rejected,- No 4

8.00
8.00
8.00
5.50
0.70
0.7¢
B.00

SHORTAGE:
CLAIM No|

No. OF CARTONS:

456,33 68.45 524.78
1,673.20 250.98 1,924.18
760.55 114.08 B874.63
1,190.58 178.59 1,369.17
285.59 42 .84 328.43
285.59 42.84 328.43
304 .22 45.63 349.85
383.52 57.53 441.05
383.52 57.513 ¢41.0S
rock CHECKERS LIGUBRSHOP PAVILLION MALL {43475)

oruno. A0ARS 2 oae /T/03/2

RE]
L

FURNS:
M No:

CONTENTS NOT

CHECKE]D

RECIEVED BY: /7 A2kt |
FULL SIGNATURE:

EMPLOYEH No: SI'H’Iézg

SIGNATURI:

INVALID UNLESS GIEN No. IS QUOTED

ag

Delivered by

Received in good order

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

Currency:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB
¢: 6300 328 6B4S
Branch: 250655




